Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
ALFASPIR N SPIRAL HOSE
Description
Lightweight, flexible and supple PVC hose reinforced with a rigid PVC spiral (anti-shock).
Smooth inner wall
Temperature range: 0 to 60 °C
Application
Aeration, ventilation, gravity discharge (non-pressure), and suction of non-abrasive materials.
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Grey
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
ALFASPIR N SPIRAL HOSE
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (m) Weight (g/m)
5759 EOLO025 25 0,75 50 150
5761 EOLO032 32 0,80 50 205
5764 EOLO038 38 0,80 50 255
5765 EOLO040 40 0,85 50 290
5767 EOLO050 50 0,85 50 440
5771 EOLO063 63 0,90 50 535
5775 EOLO075 76 0,90 50 640
5777 EOLO080 80 0,95 50 740
30754 EOLO090 90 0,95 50 850
5779 EOLO100 100 1 30 970
5781 EOLO110 110 1 30 1050
5785 EOLO125 127 1 30 1240
5787 EOLO150 150 1,10 20 1700
5789 EOLO160 160 1,15 20 1900
5791 EOLO180 180 1,15 20 2200
5793 EOLO200 200 1,20 20 2600
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations